
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAHAA2774K1ZN
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610129164 Date: 14.09.2021

Collective No.: 0000217626
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 29.09.2021
Our Reference: ARC/MechSeal

Conract Period: 01.10.2021 to 30.09.2022

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3006833 848420
00

MECH. SEAL,PMP CENT,KGEN 11-4,16 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPE000016

2 3006896 848420
00

MECHANICAL SEAL,PMP CENTRI,PRAKASH
ENGG

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPE000016

3 3007026 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,TCVSC,25MM,O-RIN V. 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPE000016

4 3007856 401693
20

T C SEAT,MAT: TC,SIZ:20MM,O-RING V. 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPE000016

5 3007974 848420
00

MECH. SEAL,PMP MONO,SILKBORG,ZMHNO1 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPE000016

6 3007985 848420
00

MECHANICAL SEAL,PMP
MONOBLOC,HMT,NP-40

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPE000016

7 3008199 SEAL,ALFA
LAVAL,ALC-3,OD92XID61XTHK9MM

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPE000016

8 3008482 401693
20

CARBON SEAL,SIZ:35MM, O RING V RUBBER. 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPE000016

9 3008483 401693
20

TC SEAT,35MM,O RING V RUBBER. 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPE000016

10 3008484 401693
20

CARBON SEAL,34MM,O RING V RUBBER. 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPE000016

11 3008485 401693
20

TC SEAT,SIZ-34MM,O RING V RUBBER. 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPE000016

12 3008576 848420
00

PMP,MECH. SEAL FOR SOLID C1,C2,C3 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPE000016

13 3025008 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL ,BMC,GMA,O RING
VRUBBER.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPZ000010

14 3025009 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,BMC,O RING VRUBBER. 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPZ000010

15 3025019 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL-BMC ,O RING V RUBBER. 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPZ000010

16 3025020 848410
10

COMP MECH SEAL,BMC,CLC 40,O
RINGVRUBBER.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPZ000010

17 3055676 848420
00

MECHANICAL SEAL FOR JHONSON
PUMP,MODEL

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000047

18 3055677 848420
00

MECHANICALSEAL/KIRLOSKAR/MINI-
50S,1.02HP

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000047

19 3066324 843490
20

CSEALRING-NITRILE,SIZ:68X57X8.5,ORING V 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPG000010

20 3066325 843490
20

CSEALRING-NITRILE,SIZ:58X47X9MM,ORING
V

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPG000010

21 3075783 841391
10

COMP MECH SEAL,50MM,O RING V RUBBER. 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

22 3075787 841391
10

COMP MECH SEAL SWASTIK,25,CRATE
WASSHER.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

23 3075794 841391
10

COMP MECH SEAL,28MM,O RING VRUBBER. 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

Page 1 of 4



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

24 3075815 841391
10

COMP MECH.SEAL CARO-V/S MICA,25,50. 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

25 3075853 401693
30

SEAL PARTS,CARO-FACE RING,SOLID
C1,C2,C3

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

26 3075878 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,MAIN SEAL OD : 22 MM. 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

27 3075883 848420
00

SEAL,DOUBLE MECHANICAL SEAL PUMP
FMOS

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000032

28 3075884 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,SIZ:22MM,TCVSC,"O"RING
V.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

29 3075886 848420
00

T C SEAT,MAT: TC,SIZ:22MM,O-RIN V. 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000032

30 3075892 401693
30

SEAL,JOHNO,ETP -KGEN 12B-6 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

31 3075893 401693
30

SEAL,JOHNO-PUMP, PUMP-KGEN 12B-5 25 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

32 3075907 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,TC VS TC,35 MM,ORING
V.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

33 3075908 848420
00

COMP MECH SEA100KLPH,35
MM,ORINGVRUBER.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

34 3075914 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,TCV/SCARBON,28MM. 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

35 3075915 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,TCVSTC,35MM,LKR-5,O
RINGV

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

36 3088655 848420
00

MECH SEAL MODEL: LKH25 P.N-
9611-92-2178

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPG000010

37 3093490 848210
11

PUMP SEAL MAKE :WILO 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000006

38 3101078 848420
00

MECH SEAL ASSLY ALFA LAVAL LKH20 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000032

39 3101079 848420
00

MECH SEAL ASSLY ALFA LAVAL LKH10 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000032

40 3113934 848484
20

MECH PUMP SEAL 12 MM NST DAMPE
KOLBEN RX

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000008

41 3159331 848420
00

Mechanical seal (FLPA-07) (IMP) 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000040

42 3202933 731822
00

MECHANICAL SEAL,MYCOM,P.NO.
CS10002-EBS

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000040

43 3203191 848420
00

MECH.SEAL,30MM,RUBBER BELOW,ETP
PUMP

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000032

44 3203261 848420
00

MECH.SEAL,CM10
2A-R-A-V,GR.FOS,VITON,CTP

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000032

45 3203658 848420
00

C SEALWITHSPRING,MAT: CY10C,ORING
V,22MM

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000032

46 3203659 C SEALWITHSPRING,MAT: CY10C,ORING
V,20MM

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000032

47 3203660 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,SIZ:20 MM,TCVSC,O-RING
V.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

48 3203661 848420
00

COMP MECHSEAL,CENTRI,LEMB 126
AZ,28MM,

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

49 3203662 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,PMP CENTRI, 51
AZ,24.5MM.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

50 3203663 COMP MECH SEAL,16/18mm,O-RIN
VRUBBER.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

51 3203664 COMP MECHSEAL,CENTR,KGEC-12
B-5,25MM..

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

52 3203665 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,35MM,O RING VRUBBER. 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

53 3203666 SEALING SLEEVE,SIZ :25 MM,PUMPMODL-
GM1

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

54 3203667 853600
00

COMPMECH
SEAL,TCVSC,ALC-3,31460-0028-1.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

55 3203668 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,38MM,TC
VSC,O-RINGV,CLC

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

56 3203669 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL
TAPER,25MMTCVSC,"O"RINGV.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

57 3203670 848420 COMP MECH SEAL,22MM,O RING VRUBBER. 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

Page 2 of 4



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

00
58 3203671 COMP MECH SEAL,CERAMIC

VSC,65MM,ORING V.
1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

59 3203672 COMP MECH SEAL,TC VS TC,PMP
LOBE,51MM.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

60 3203673 COMP MECH SEAL,12MM,O RING VRUBBER. 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032
61 3203674 848420

00
COMP MECH SEAL,FOR SOLID C1,C2,C3. 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

62 3203675 COMPMECH SEAL,BMC,AL GM-1,ORING
VRUBBER.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

63 3203676 COMP MECH SEAL ,BMC,GM-1,O RING
VRUBBER.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

64 3203677 848420
00

COMP MECH
CARBONSEAL,SILOAGITATOR,40 MM,

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

65 3203678 848420
00

COMP MECH.SEAL,LKHSP10 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

66 3203679 COMP MECH SEAL,ALC2 PUMP 65.4*49*7.5
MM.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

67 3203680 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,CARBON VS SS,SIZ-
18MM.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

68 3203681 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL-LOBE,30
MM,TCVSC"O"RING V

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

69 3203682 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,SIZ:30 MM,TCVSC"O"RING
V.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

70 3203683 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL SILO AGITATOR
40MM"O"V.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

71 3203683 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL SILO AGITATOR
40MM"O"V.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

72 3203684 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,LKH25, 9611-92-2178. 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

73 3203685 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL, ALFA LAVAL
LKH20,ORINGV.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

74 3203686 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,LKH10,ORING VITON
RUBBER.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

75 3203687 848420
00

COMP MECH.SEAL,30MM,RUBBER BELOW
TYPE.

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

76 3203689 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,ZMK PMP 20 ,"O" VITON 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

77 3203810 848420
00

MECH. SEAL,GRUNDFOSS,NB65-315/295 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

78 3203811 848420
00

MECH. SEAL,GRUNDFOSS,NB100-315/279 1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

79 3204059 848420
00

COMP MECH SEAL,TCVSC,24MM,O-RIN
V,IDMC

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000032

80 3204060 848420
00

MECH.SEAL,19 MM,RUBBER BELOW,KDS
PUMP

1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000032

81 3257071 COMP MECH SEAL,SIZ:30MM FOR BLENDER
M-22

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

82 3260649 841391
10

COMPMECH SEAL,BURGMAN,25MM,ORING
VRUBBER

1 Set 30.09.2021 SPM000032

83 3025140 848420
00

MECHANICAL SEAL 1 EA 30.09.2021 SPM000047

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 3 of 4



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610129164
Date: 14.09.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
83 3025140 MECHANICAL SEAL

Kheralu-Kindly Contact Mr. D S Thakor 81286 74039 [for Material Detail & Technical Discussion only]
Vihar-Kindly Contact Mr. M S Thakor 99740 59273 [for Material Detail & Technical Discussion only]
Patan-Kindly Contact Mr. Hemraj Chaudhary 81286 [for Material Detail& Technical Discussion only]
Kadi-Kindly Contact Mr. Parth Joshi 99740 59267 [for Material Detail & Technical Discussion only]
Harij -Kindly Contact Mr. Hitesh Patel 70690 13772 [for Material Detail & Technical Discussion only]
Mehsana--Kindly Contact Mr . Harsad sathvara-9023730638 [for Material Detail & Technical Discussion only]

Materials should be Supply at Mehsana , Kadi, Vihar, Patan, Harij, Kheralu , Ubkhal and Jagudan Plant

ARC Period 01.10.2021 to 30.09.2022
Kindly call our officer beween 9:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M. only
Kindly Give rate on FOR , inclusive of Freight Charges

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS

Send your quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach us before Quotation Deadline. Write Collective Number /
RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. It is given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:

Purchase Section

Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.

Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Phone: 02762-253201, Purchase Mobile No : +91 90237 27021 /22

Alternatively, you can send your quotations at quotation@mehsanaunion.coop. Do not send quotations on any other email ID. Kindly
write Collective Number / RFQ No. on subject line.

Special Note : For RFQ having PDF Name (Manesar)/(Dharuhera), separate email address is given for sending quotation in last page
of PDF. Kindly send your quotation to those email ID only.

Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 4 of 4


